Manufacturer
Volkswagen
Yolkswagen
Yolkswagen
Yolkswagen
Yolkswagen
Yolkswagen
Yolkswagen

FSMI: 7183-D280

DB399
Ranking: 331

V

2 Pads 138 x 51 x 15 mm
2 Pads 138 x 49 x 15 mm

THK13168

Model
Golf

Golf
Passat
Quantum
Rabbit
Santana
Scirocco

Year

1984 - 1991
1987 - 1989
1984 - 1988
1984 - 1985
1986 - 1957
1984 - 1985
1984 - 19838

Model ¥ariant
GTi, 1.8, GLi Cabrio
GTi

CLS, GLF 2.0

S cyl,

Convertible

S cyl.

GTi, GLi

Front
DB399
DB399
DB399
DB399
DB399
DB399
DB399



